
Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Overall

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 1177 SOUTHWIND 2 464

2 1132 GREENWOOD 452

3 1162 POTTAWATOMIE 446

4 1122 FRONTIER 1 444

5 1106 CENTRAL KANSAS 1 437

6 1182 SUNFLOWER 424

7 1176 SOUTHWIND 1 413

8 1174 SEDGWICK 413

9 1200 WILDCAT 1 409

10 1167 RILEY 404

11 1178 SOUTHWIND 3 400

12 1172 ROLLING PRAIRIE 396

13 1100 21 CENTRAL 388

14 1114 COTTONWOOD 1 366

15 1141 LEAVENWORTH 358

16 1137 JOHNSON 347

17 1154 PAWNEE 346

18 1191 WALNUT CREEK 343

19 1123 FRONTIER 2 342

20 1135 HARVEY 326

21 1186 TWIN CREEKS 323

22 1190 WABAUNSEE 320

23 1129 GRANT 314

24 1201 WILDCAT 2 311

25 1115 COTTONWOOD 2 303

26 1163 PRATT 294

27 1124 FRONTIER 3 278

28 1109 CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 274

29 1110 CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 245

30 6132 GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 91

31 5132 GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 90

32 6162 POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 90

32 8162 POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 90

34 7162 POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 81

35 4151 MIDWAY INDIVIDUAL 78

36 5162 POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 77



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Overall

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Team # Team Name Score

37 7132 GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 77

38 5116 COWLEY INDIVIDUAL 76

39 5120 FLINT HILLS INDIVIDUAL 72

40 7100 21 CENTRAL INDIVIDUAL 71

41 8132 GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 70

42 5137 JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 70

43 4114 COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 69

44 4100 21 CENTRAL INDIVIDUAL 67

45 5182 SUNFLOWER INDIVIDUAL 66

46 5135 HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 65

47 6100 21 CENTRAL INDIVIDUAL 64

48 4132 GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 63

49 5106 CENTRAL KANSAS INDIVIDUAL 63

50 4106 CENTRAL KANSAS INDIVIDUAL 62

51 4162 POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 62

52 8137 JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 61

53 4120 FLINT HILLS INDIVIDUAL 61

54 6135 HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 60

55 6163 PRATT INDIVIDUAL 59

56 4163 PRATT INDIVIDUAL 57

57 6129 GRANT INDIVIDUAL 57

58 4137 JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 56

59 5190 WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 55

60 7129 GRANT INDIVIDUAL 55

61 8129 GRANT INDIVIDUAL 54

62 4135 HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 53

63 4186 TWIN CREEKS INDIVIDUAL 52

64 8163 PRATT INDIVIDUAL 51

65 6137 JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 49

66 4182 SUNFLOWER INDIVIDUAL 49

67 4174 SEDGWICK INDIVIDUAL 48

68 4190 WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 45

69 5129 GRANT INDIVIDUAL 44

70 5163 PRATT INDIVIDUAL 43

71 4129 GRANT INDIVIDUAL 42

71 5100 21 CENTRAL INDIVIDUAL 42



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Overall

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Team # Team Name Score

71 7114 COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 42

74 5186 TWIN CREEKS INDIVIDUAL 36

75 7163 PRATT INDIVIDUAL 33

76 7137 JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 30

77 1000 WILDCAT - NOT ELIGIBLE 0

77 2000 WILDCAT - NOT ELIGIBLE 0



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Practicum

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 1177 SOUTHWIND 2 260

2 1132 GREENWOOD 247

3 1122 FRONTIER 1 240

4 1106 CENTRAL KANSAS 1 240

5 1162 POTTAWATOMIE 235

6 1176 SOUTHWIND 1 227

7 1174 SEDGWICK 225

8 1182 SUNFLOWER 225

9 1200 WILDCAT 1 220

10 1178 SOUTHWIND 3 212

11 1167 RILEY 212

12 1100 21 CENTRAL 208

13 1172 ROLLING PRAIRIE 201

14 1114 COTTONWOOD 1 181

15 1154 PAWNEE 179

16 1123 FRONTIER 2 176

17 1141 LEAVENWORTH 174

18 1191 WALNUT CREEK 171

19 1135 HARVEY 169

20 1137 JOHNSON 165

21 1163 PRATT 164

22 1190 WABAUNSEE 163

23 1186 TWIN CREEKS 160

24 1201 WILDCAT 2 156

25 1129 GRANT 151

26 1115 COTTONWOOD 2 149

27 1124 FRONTIER 3 139

28 1109 CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 133

29 1110 CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 99

30 6132 GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 73

31 5132 GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 72

32 6162 POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 69

33 8162 POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 69

34 7162 POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 65

35 5162 POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 63

36 4151 MIDWAY INDIVIDUAL 61



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Practicum

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Team # Team Name Score

37 7132 GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 60

38 8132 GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 60

39 5120 FLINT HILLS INDIVIDUAL 59

40 6100 21 CENTRAL INDIVIDUAL 58

41 5116 COWLEY INDIVIDUAL 57

42 4132 GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 57

43 7100 21 CENTRAL INDIVIDUAL 55

44 4114 COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 55

45 4100 21 CENTRAL INDIVIDUAL 54

46 5135 HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 52

47 5137 JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 51

48 5182 SUNFLOWER INDIVIDUAL 50

49 4106 CENTRAL KANSAS INDIVIDUAL 48

50 6135 HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 48

51 5190 WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 48

52 5106 CENTRAL KANSAS INDIVIDUAL 47

53 7129 GRANT INDIVIDUAL 47

54 4162 POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 46

55 8137 JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 46

56 6163 PRATT INDIVIDUAL 46

57 4163 PRATT INDIVIDUAL 46

58 4120 FLINT HILLS INDIVIDUAL 45

59 6129 GRANT INDIVIDUAL 45

60 4190 WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 45

61 8129 GRANT INDIVIDUAL 44

62 4137 JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 43

63 4135 HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 43

64 8163 PRATT INDIVIDUAL 42

65 4174 SEDGWICK INDIVIDUAL 41

66 6137 JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 40

67 4182 SUNFLOWER INDIVIDUAL 39

68 4186 TWIN CREEKS INDIVIDUAL 38

69 5129 GRANT INDIVIDUAL 35

70 4129 GRANT INDIVIDUAL 35

71 7114 COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 35

72 5100 21 CENTRAL INDIVIDUAL 35



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Practicum

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Team # Team Name Score

73 5163 PRATT INDIVIDUAL 34

74 7163 PRATT INDIVIDUAL 29

75 5186 TWIN CREEKS INDIVIDUAL 26

76 7137 JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 24

77 1000 WILDCAT - NOT ELIGIBLE 0

77 2000 WILDCAT - NOT ELIGIBLE 0



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Exam

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 1122 FRONTIER 1 70

2 1177 SOUTHWIND 2 67

3 1132 GREENWOOD 65

4 1106 CENTRAL KANSAS 1 64

5 1172 ROLLING PRAIRIE 62

6 1162 POTTAWATOMIE 61

7 1178 SOUTHWIND 3 60

8 1200 WILDCAT 1 58

9 1167 RILEY 57

10 1174 SEDGWICK 56

11 1182 SUNFLOWER 56

12 1100 21 CENTRAL 55

13 1129 GRANT 53

14 1141 LEAVENWORTH 52

15 1176 SOUTHWIND 1 51

16 1114 COTTONWOOD 1 50

17 1154 PAWNEE 49

18 1137 JOHNSON 48

19 1191 WALNUT CREEK 44

20 1190 WABAUNSEE 44

21 1135 HARVEY 42

22 1123 FRONTIER 2 41

23 1109 CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 41

24 1115 COTTONWOOD 2 40

25 1163 PRATT 40

26 1186 TWIN CREEKS 38

27 1201 WILDCAT 2 38

28 1110 CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 33

29 1124 FRONTIER 3 31

30 6162 POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 21

31 8162 POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 21

32 5116 COWLEY INDIVIDUAL 19

33 5137 JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 19

34 6132 GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 18

35 5132 GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 18

36 4151 MIDWAY INDIVIDUAL 17



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Exam

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Team # Team Name Score

37 7132 GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 17

38 7162 POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 16

39 7100 21 CENTRAL INDIVIDUAL 16

40 5182 SUNFLOWER INDIVIDUAL 16

41 5106 CENTRAL KANSAS INDIVIDUAL 16

42 4162 POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 16

43 4120 FLINT HILLS INDIVIDUAL 16

44 8137 JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 15

45 5162 POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 14

46 4114 COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 14

47 4106 CENTRAL KANSAS INDIVIDUAL 14

48 4186 TWIN CREEKS INDIVIDUAL 14

49 5120 FLINT HILLS INDIVIDUAL 13

50 4100 21 CENTRAL INDIVIDUAL 13

51 5135 HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 13

52 6163 PRATT INDIVIDUAL 13

53 4137 JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 13

54 6135 HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 12

55 6129 GRANT INDIVIDUAL 12

56 4163 PRATT INDIVIDUAL 11

57 8132 GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 10

58 8129 GRANT INDIVIDUAL 10

59 4135 HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 10

60 4182 SUNFLOWER INDIVIDUAL 10

61 5186 TWIN CREEKS INDIVIDUAL 10

62 8163 PRATT INDIVIDUAL 9

63 6137 JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 9

64 5129 GRANT INDIVIDUAL 9

65 5163 PRATT INDIVIDUAL 9

66 7129 GRANT INDIVIDUAL 8

67 5190 WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 7

68 4174 SEDGWICK INDIVIDUAL 7

69 4129 GRANT INDIVIDUAL 7

70 7114 COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 7

71 5100 21 CENTRAL INDIVIDUAL 7

72 6100 21 CENTRAL INDIVIDUAL 6



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Exam

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Team # Team Name Score

73 4132 GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 6

74 7137 JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 6

75 7163 PRATT INDIVIDUAL 4

76 4190 WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 0

77 1000 WILDCAT - NOT ELIGIBLE 0

77 2000 WILDCAT - NOT ELIGIBLE 0
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